
 エンジョイ 2019 / 12 / 23   :     

総合結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 106 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 1 BMW Z4 BMW Z4 2'17.340 27 119.607
2 117 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 2 ﾎﾟﾝｺﾂ改ｽﾃｰｼﾞｱ WGNC34 2'18.486 24 1.146 1.146 118.617
3 105 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 3 Nishiki-BMW535 F10-535 BILSTEIN 2'18.866 22 1.526 0.380 118.292
4 116 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 4 GuTI GOLF5 GTI 2'18.964 22 1.624 0.098 118.209
5 115 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 5 HT81S@32使い HT81S 2'19.788 22 2.448 0.824 117.512
6 104 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 6 きいろいﾙｰﾃｼｱRS ﾙｰﾃｼｱ 2'21.349 25 4.009 1.561 116.214
7 113 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 7 ﾄﾖﾀ86 GT 2'21.421 24 4.081 0.072 116.155
8 111 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 8 んべんきNA8C ﾕｰﾉｽﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA8C 2'24.127 24 6.787 2.706 113.974
9 103 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 9 本橋Z34ﾆｽﾓ Z 2'25.762 24 8.422 1.635 112.696

10 114 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 10 IQ GRMN S/C iQ 2'28.747 13 11.407 2.985 110.434
11 109 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 11 takayaNDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ﾏﾂﾀﾞNDﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'31.239 21 13.899 2.492 108.615
12 112 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 12 らくちゃん Ractis 2'34.922 24 17.582 3.683 106.033
13 107 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 13 青い彗星BRZ BRZ 2'35.447 8 18.107 0.525 105.675
14 118 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 14 ｽﾏｰﾄﾌﾞﾗﾊﾞｽBちゃん ｽﾏｰﾄ ﾌﾞﾗﾊﾞｽ 2'39.774 21 22.434 4.327 102.813
15 110 ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 15 MAZDA RX-8 SE3P RX-8 2'50.401 20 33.061 10.627 96.401
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オールスタイルミーティング

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


